

SC No. 462/21
State Vs. Deepak etc.

27.09.2022

Present : Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State along with
IO SI Virender Singh.
Both the accused are present on bail.
Sh. Kulwinder Singh, Counsel for the accused persons.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

PW SI Vikas is present.

As per directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, be put up
for PE on 07.12.2022.

(Ahlmad)
27.09.2022